
 
 

2023-2024 Course Schedule 
Broadband Essentials 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Location Days Start Date End Date Time Special Instructions 
UAC, De Queen, AR  
 

Monday - Thursday September 18, 2023 September 21, 2023 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday October 16, 2023 October 19, 2023 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday November 13, 2023 November 16, 2023 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday January 8, 2024 January 11, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday February 5, 2024 
 

February 8, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday March 4, 2024 
 

March 7, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday April 1, 2024 
 

April 4, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday May 6, 2024 
 

May 9, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday June 3, 2024 
 

June 6, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

 
 
4 days | 40 clock hours  
1-hour Lunch Each Day 
In the event of inclement weather or other unforeseeable circumstances, some make-up instruction may occur on Fridays. 
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2023-2024 Course Schedule 
Aerial Lineman: Communications 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Location Days Start Date End Date Time Special Instructions 
UAC, De Queen, AR  
 

Monday - Thursday September 25, 2023 October 11, 2023 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday October 23, 2023 November 8, 2023 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday November 20, 2023 December 7, 2023 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. No Class November 23 - 24 
 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday January 16, 2024 February 1, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday February 12, 2024 February 28, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday March 11, 2024 
 

March 27, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday April 10, 2024 
 

April 29, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday May 13, 2024 
 

May 30, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. No Class May 27 

UAC, De Queen, AR  Monday - Thursday June 10, 2024 
 

June 26, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  

 
 
10 ½ days | 105 clock hours  
1-hour Lunch Each Day 
In the event of inclement weather or other unforeseeable circumstances, some make-up instruction may occur on Fridays. 
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